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GREENSBORO
PARKS AND
RECREATION

Date

January 11
February 8

March 8

April 12

May 10

June 14

July 12

August 9

September 13

October 11

November 8

December 13

Greensboro Parks and Recreation Commission

4 pm

6 pm

4 pm

6 pm

4 pm

4 pm

6 pm

Meeting Schedule
2017

Time Location

Parks & Recreation Headquarters (District 2)
Simkins Pavilion, Barber Park (District 1)

Price Park, Kathleen Clay Edwards Library
(District 4)

Leonard Community Recreation Center
(District 5)

Smith Senior Center (District 2)

Lindley Community Recreation Center
(District 4)

Tour of Facilities (Various Districts)

Lewis Community Recreation Center
(District 3)

Glenwood Community Recreation Center
(District 1)

Greensboro Cultural Center (District 3)

Trotter Community Recreation Center
(District 5)

TBD (End of Year Gathering)




